42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsy Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 Vsportevent
DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL U20
Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ARG LUCCHETTI Stefano Ilvan 1997 R M 1.12 24051997000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUT AKKAD Philipp Emanuel 1999 R M 1.384 20091999003 yes
BENEDICT Nicolaus 2000 R M 1.346 07052000002 yes
FLICK Karl Friedrich 1999 R M 1.9999 17011999003 yes
MAURER Clemens 1999 R M 1.350 29091999002 yes
RAUCHBERGER David 1997 R M 1.183 02111997001 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

BEL BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 1998 R M 1.64 11121998001 yes
DE RIDDER Arne 2000 R M 1.185 27032000000 yes
PROSSE Mael 2001 R M 1.9999 20032001000 yes
VEREECKE Bjarne 1997 R M 1.370 11061997003 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

BLR KIRPICHOU Kiryl 1998 R M 1.36 17051998000 yes
KURYLA Pavel 1997 L M 1.229 23121997001 yes
PINCHUK Maksim 1999 R M 1.30 09011999002 yes
VASKO Andrei 1998 R M 1.244 01091998005 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

BUL BULDEEYV Stefan 1999 R M 1.231 13031999000 yes
EFIMOV Hristo 2001 M 1.261 22072001001 yes
GEORGIEV George 1997 L M 1.182 17061997003 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

COL FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel 1998 R M 1.300 29121998000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

EGY AMER Mohamed 1997 R M 1.14 18121997000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ESP ALONSO Gonzalo 1999 R M 1.9999 03051999004 yes
ANDREU Pere 1999 R M 1.269 14061999004 yes
CASTILLO Oscar 1998 R M 1.9999 21091998004 yes
FARRE Oriol 1998 R M 1.256 17071998007 yes
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 1998 R M 1.253 26031998003 yes
HIGUERA Alejandro 1999 R M 1.9999 28071999003 yes
MESTRES Gabriel 1999 R M 1.9999 31121999003 yes
PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 2001 R M 1.9999 25022001002 yes
SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu 1999 R M 1.371 10111999003 yes
VALLHONRAT Nil 1999 R M 1.9999 13051999003 yes

10 Participants (10 present)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

' su Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

Sabre male

Individuel \\?phardtTeam

portevent

DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL u20

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

FIE ALAMMARI Amaar 1997 R M 1.162 10121997001 yes
ALSHAMLAN Bandar 1997 R M 1.176 28011997001 yes
ALSHAMLAN Yousef 1998 R M 1.70 30081998000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

FRA BELKESSAM Mathieu 1999 R M 1.195 03031999009 yes
BIBI Eliott 1999 R M 1.170 29101999001 yes
DUBARRY Baptiste 1997 R M 1.75 29031997000 yes
GUYADER Adrien 1997 R M 1.125 16041997002 yes
PATRICE Jean-Philippe 1997 R M 1.10 12031997000 yes
PERRIER Clement 1999 R M 1.241 28041999001 yes
PIANFETTI Maxime 1999 R M 1.156 15031999005 yes
ROESNER Antoine 1998 R M 1.194 01051998003 yes
SCHICKELE Florian 2000 L M 1.9999 12052000000 yes
SEGUELA Paul 1997 L M 1.268 07091997004 yes
SOLER Hugo 1998 R M 1.87 16021998003 yes
VERVOITTE Quentin 1998 L M 1.126 05021998002 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

GBR CRAZE Jamie 1999 R M 1.198 15051999001 yes
DACEY Simon 1997 R M 1.109 11041997003 yes
DEARY William 1997 R M 1.19 27061997001 yes
EDWARDS James 2000 R M 1.237 15082000000 yes
HOWES Nicholas 1998 R M 1.255 15101998002 yes
MATRICCIANI Noah 2000 R M 1.9999 11012000002 yes
MAXWELL Joshua 1997 R M 1.66 17061997002 yes
REN Ethan 1997 R M 1.9999 05011997001 yes
SUDDARDS George 1998 R M 1.205 06011998003 yes

9 Participants (9 present)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

' su Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

Sabre male

Individuel \\?phardtTeam

portevent

DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL U20

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

GER ALBERS Siebo 2000 R M 1.9999 NO yes
BECHER Pascal 2000 R M 1.9999 27062000002 yes
BELLMANN Jonas 1998 R M 1.379 17011998001 yes
BERGER David 1998 R M 1.9999 04041998004 yes
BLATZ Sebastian 1999 R M 1.197 29031999001 yes
BONAH Luis 1997 R M 1.159 15011997001 yes
BONAH Raoul 1998 R M 1.53 16111998000 yes
DEGEN Adrian 1999 R M 1.175 04021999002 yes
DUBINSKY Lorenz 1998 R M 1.9999 18011998002 yes
HAAG Louis 2000 R M 1.9999 04072000003 yes
HARTMANN Lukas 1998 R M 1.339 17051998001 yes
HILGER Jakob 1998 R M 1.9999 08031998001 yes
HOLTMANN Alexander 1998 R M 1.243 12021998002 yes
KEMPF Lorenz 1997 R M 1.38 23031997002 yes
KINDLER Frederic 1998 R M 1.27 29091998000 yes
KOECK Lars-Benedikt 1998 L M 1.331 17061998001 yes
NALEWAJA Tim 2000 L M 1.264 14082000000 yes
PAUL Nils-Ole 1997 R M 1.199 04011997001 yes
RAPP Simon 1997 R M 1.106 25101997003 yes
ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 1999 R M 1.245 26081999001 yes
SCHAICH Thomas 1997 R M 1.180 31121997001 yes
WENNEMAR Bas 1999 R M 1.9999 11051999001 yes
22 Participants (22 present)

GRE GIAKOUMATOS Marios 1997 L M 1.20 23021997000 yes
KALOMIRIS Evangelos 1998 R M 1.353 26121998000 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

GUA GONZALEZ Joan 1999 R M 1.286 04061999002 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

HUN BAAKEN Matyas 2001 R M 1.326 20062001002 yes
GALGOCZY Tamas 1997 R M 1121 04051997002 yes
GYORGY Lehel 1999 R M 1.9999 26091999001 yes
HEGEDUS Marton 1998 R M 1.238 21111998000 yes
MILASSIN Mor 2000 R M 1.256 06012000001 yes
MORVAI Akos 1998 R M 1.155 30091998001 yes
NAGY Martin 1998 R M 1.250 24081998000 yes
NOSEDA Szabolcs 2001 R M 1.9999 29032001000 yes
SZLAMA Vilmos 1999 R M 1.334 09081999001 yes

9 Participants (9 present)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

' su Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

Sabre male

Individuel \\?phardtTeam

portevent

DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL u20

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ITA ARPINO Alberto 1998 R M 1.101 03071998000 yes
CARANTI Gherardo 1997 R M 1.17 01071997000 yes
CAVALIERE Dario 1997 R M 1.7 16031997001 yes
DREOSSI Leonardo 1997 L M 1.4 24081997002 yes
MIGNUZZI Giacomo 1999 R M 1.105 13041999006 yes
MINISCHETTI Raffaele 1998 R M 1.9999 16091998002 yes
MOCA Alessandro 1999 R M 1.9999 31011999001 yes
NERI Matteo 1999 R M 1.22 05051999001 yes
PALUMBO Giovanni 1997 R M 1.220 19081997001 yes
RAMUNNO Edoardo 1997 R M 1.9999 07011997006 yes
RICCARDI Federico 1997 R M 1.9 21071997001 yes
STIGLIANO Stefano 1999 R M 1.258 26061999001 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

JPN HOSHINO Kento 1998 R M 1.34 28031998001 yes
MOTEGI Yudai 1997 R M 1.181 23011997003 yes
OYA Santa 2000 R M 1.368 25122000000 yes
OYAMA Keishi 1998 R M 1.63 23071998000 yes
SHIMIZU Norihiro 1997 R M 1.219 09081997001 yes
SHIMIZU Takafumi 2000 L M 1.9999 13042000001 yes
WATANABE Yuto 1998 R M 1.52 20011998000 yes
YAMAKITA Kakuya 1997 R M 1.129 28011997005 yes
YOSHIDA Tamon 2000 R M 1.130 14072000001 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

KAZ SATTARKHAN Nazarbay 1998 R M 1.23 10011998000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

MEX ZEA Gibran 1997 R M 1.191 14061997001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NED BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2000 R M 1.9999 28062000000 yes
FAAS Quinton 2000 R M 1.9999 05042000000 yes
IMMING Tim 1999 R M 1.9999 23031999000 yes
OBDEIJN Bente 1999 R M 1.251 19011999001 yes
STRIJK Philippe 2000 R M 1.9999 01012000006 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

POL BIALECKI Cezary 1999 R M 1.40 13061999001 yes
BORKIEWICZ Krystian 1999 R M 1.359 01071999002 yes
GLASNER Hubert 2000 R M 1.352 18072000002 yes
GODLEWSKI Mateusz 1997 R M 1.16 18041997000 yes
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 1997 R M 1.54 01111997000 yes
KNEZ Mateusz 1997 R M 1.76 10041997002 yes
KOPTAS Krzysztof 2000 R M 1.269 12062000000 yes
LADEMANN Karol 1999 R M 1.48 14061999002 yes
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz 1999 R M 1.225 23081999002 yes

9 Participants (9 present)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male
Tsy Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent
DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL u20

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ROU ALUPEI Alexie 1999 R M 1.234 25121999001 yes
ANICULOESEI Matei 2000 R M 1.127 20052000000 yes
DRAGOMIR George 1999 R M 1.178 05041999002 yes
STANESCU Razvan 2000 R M 1.122 15032000002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

RUS GLADKOV Andrey 1997 L M 1.3 18071997004 yes
ILYIN Ivan 1997 L M 1.68 25061997005 yes
KOSTENKO Anatoliy 1998 L M 15 02031998005 yes
LOKHANOV Konstantin 1998 R M 1.2 10111998001 yes
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 1999 R M 1.46 28011999003 yes
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy 1997 R M 1.11 17121997000 yes
STEPANOV Mark 1998 R M 1.60 22101998001 yes
TSELYSHEV Artem 1999 R M 191 13101999002 yes
YAKOVENKO Nikita 1997 L M 1.31 06011997004 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

SuI PERROUD Adrien 1999 R M 1.379 08041999003 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

THA KITSIRIBOON Soravit 1998 R M 1.201 10121998000 yes
SRINUALNAD Voragun 1999 R M 1.15 27031999002 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

TUN FERJANI Fares 1997 R M 1.1 22071997000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

USA BAK Mikolaj 1997 L M 1.28 29081997000 yes
COHEN Josef 1998 R M 1.124 04091998001 yes
DODDO Andrew 1998 R M 1.59 20101998001 yes
JOHNSON Zachary 1999 R M 181 19121999000 yes
LIANG Calvin 1997 L M 1.169 05061997000 yes
METRYKA Karol 1997 L M 1.8 04031997001 yes
NATANZON Benjamin 1997 R M 1.6 06051997003 yes
SARON Mitchell 2000 R M 1.310 06122000000 yes
SIERADZKY Dawson 1998 R M 1.128 06111998000 yes
SKEETE Kamar 2001 R M 1.157 02102001000 yes
THOMPSON Khalil 1997 L M 1.235 03021997006 yes
WALKER Christopher 2001 L M 1.96 26012001001 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

VEN ESCOBAR Jonal 1997 R M 1.104 04061997001 yes

1 Participants (1 present)

28 Nations, 154 Participants (154 present)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsy Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 Vsportevent
DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL U20
Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present
1. 0001 150.0 TUN FERJANI Fares M yes
2. 0002 129.0 RUS LOKHANOV Konstantin M yes
3. 0003 119.0 RUS GLADKOV Andrey M yes
4. 0 004 110.0 ITA DREOSSI Leonardo M yes
5. 0 005 105.0 RUS KOSTENKO Anatoliy M yes
6. 0 006 99.0 USA NATANZON Benjamin M yes
7. 0 007 90.0 ITA CAVALIERE Dario M yes
8. 0008 745 USA METRYKA Karol M yes
9. 0009 72.0 ITA RICCARDI Federico M yes
10. 0010 67.0 FRA PATRICE Jean-Philippe M yes
11. 0011 65.0 RUS SHIRSHOV Vasiliy M yes
12. 0012 63.0 ARG LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan M yes
13. 0014 59.0 EGY AMER Mohamed M yes
14. 0015 59.0 THA SRINUALNAD Voragun M yes
15. 0016 57.0 POL GODLEWSKI Mateusz M yes
16. 0017 54.0 ITA  CARANTI Gherardo M yes
17. 0019 48.0 GBR DEARY William M yes
18. 0020 46.0 GRE GIAKOUMATOS Marios M yes
19. 0022 40.0 ITA NERI Matteo M yes
20. 0023 36,5 KAZ SATTARKHAN Nazarbay M yes
21. 0027 33.0 GER KINDLER Frederic M yes
22. 0028 32.0 USA BAK Mikolaj M yes
23. 0030 30.0 BLR PINCHUK Maksim M yes
24. 0031 30.0 RUS YAKOVENKO Nikita M yes
25. 0034 285 JPN HOSHINO Kento M yes
26. 0036 28.0 BLR KIRPICHOU Kiryl M yes
27. 0038 26.0 GER KEMPF Lorenz M yes
28. 0040 25.0 POL BIALECKI Cezary M yes
29. 0046 22.0 RUS POZDNYAKOV Vliadislav M yes
30. 0048 22.0 POL LADEMANN Karol M yes
31. 0052 20.0 JPN WATANABE Yuto M yes
32. 0053 20.0 GER BONAH Raoul M yes
33. 0054 19.5 POL KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof M yes
34. 0059 18.0 USA DODDO Andrew M yes
35. 0060 18.0 RUS STEPANOV Mark M yes
36. 0063 16,5 JPN OYAMA Keishi M yes
37. 0064 16.0 BEL BOTTECCHIA Arnaud M yes
38. 0066 16.0 GBR MAXWELL Joshua M yes
39. 0068 15.0 RUS ILYIN Ilvan M yes
40. 0070 140 FIE  ALSHAMLAN Yousef M yes
41. 0075 13.0 FRA DUBARRY Baptiste M yes
42. 0076 13.0 POL KNEZ Mateusz M yes
43. 0081 120 USA JOHNSON Zachary M yes
44. 0087 120 FRA SOLER Hugo M yes
45. 0091 11.0 RUS TSELYSHEV Artem M yes
46. 0096 10.0 USA WALKER Christopher M yes
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsy Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 Vsportevent
DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL U20

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present
47. 0101 10.0 ITA  ARPINO Alberto M yes
48. 0104 9.5 VEN ESCOBAR Jonal M yes
49. 0105 9.0 ITA  MIGNUZZI Giacomo M yes
50. 0106 9.0 GER RAPP Simon M yes
51. 0109 9.0 GBR DACEY Simon M yes
52. 0121 8.0 HUN GALGOCZY Tamas M yes
53. 0122 8.0 ROU STANESCU Razvan M yes
54. 0124 8.0 USA COHEN Josef M yes
55. 0125 8.0 FRA GUYADER Adrien M yes
56. 0126 8.0 FRA VERVOITTE Quentin M yes
57. 0127 8.0 ROU ANICULOESEI Matei M yes
58. 0128 7.0 USA SIERADZKY Dawson M yes
59. 0129 7.0 JPN  YAMAKITA Kakuya M yes
60. 0130 6.5 JPN  YOSHIDA Tamon M yes
61. 0155 5.0 HUN MORVAI Akos M yes
62. 0156 5.0 FRA PIANFETTI Maxime M yes
63. 0157 5.0 USA SKEETE Kamar M yes
64. 0159 5.0 GER BONAH Luis M yes
65. 0162 4.0 FIE  ALAMMARI Amaar M yes
66. 0169 4.0 USA LIANG Calvin M yes
67. 0170 4.0 FRA BIBI Eliott M yes
68. 0175 4.0 GER DEGEN Adrian M yes
69. 0176 4.0 FIE  ALSHAMLAN Bandar M yes
70. 0178 4.0 ROU DRAGOMIR George M yes
71. 0180 4.0 GER SCHAICH Thomas M yes
72. 0181 4.0 JPN  MOTEGI Yudai M yes
73. 0182 4.0 BUL GEORGIEV George M yes
74. 0183 4.0 AUT RAUCHBERGER David M yes
75. 0185 35 BEL DE RIDDER Arne M yes
76. 0191 3.0 MEX ZEA Gibran M yes
77. 0194 3.0 FRA ROESNER Antoine M yes
78. 0195 3.0 FRA BELKESSAM Mathieu M yes
79. 0197 3.0 GER BLATZ Sebastian M yes
80. 0198 3.0 GBR CRAZE Jamie M yes
81. 0199 3.0 GER PAUL Nils-Ole M yes
82. 0201 2.5 THA KITSIRIBOON Soravit M yes
83. 0205 2.0 GBR SUDDARDS George M yes
84. 0219 2.0 JPN  SHIMIZU Norihiro M yes
85. 0220 2.0 ITA  PALUMBO Giovanni M yes
86. 0225 2.0 POL PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz M yes
87. 0229 2.0 BLR KURYLA Pavel M yes
88. 0231 2.0 BUL BULDEEV Stefan M yes
89. 0234 2.0 ROU ALUPEI Alexie M yes
90. 0235 2.0 USA THOMPSON Khalil M yes
91. 0237 2.0 GBR EDWARDS James M yes
92. 0238 2.0 HUN HEGEDUS Marton M yes
93. 0241 2.0 FRA PERRIER Clement M yes
94. 0243 2.0 GER HOLTMANN Alexander M yes
95. 0244 2.0 BLR VASKO Andrei M yes
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsy Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 Vsportevent
DORMAGE!
OFFICIAL U20

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present
96. 0245 2.0 GER ROMMELSPACHER Ralph M yes
97. 0250 1.0 HUN NAGY Martin M yes
98. 0251 1.0 NED OBDEIJIN Bente M yes
99. 0253 1.0 ESP FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar M yes
100. 0255 1.0 GBR HOWES Nicholas M yes
101. 0256 1.0 HUN MILASSIN Mor M yes
102. 0256 1.0 ESP FARRE Oriol M yes
103. 0258 1.0 ITA  STIGLIANO Stefano M yes
104. 0261 1.0 BUL EFIMOV Hristo M yes
105. 0264 1.0 GER NALEWAJA Tim M yes
106. 0268 1.0 FRA SEGUELA Paul M yes
107. 0269 1.0 POL KOPTAS Krzysztof M yes
108. 0269 1.0 ESP ANDREU Pere M yes
109. 0286 0.0 GUA GONZALEZ Joan M yes
110. 0300 0.0 COL FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel M yes
111. 0310 0.0 USA SARON Mitchell M yes
112. 0326 0.0 HUN BAAKEN Matyas M yes
113. 0331 0.0 GER KOECK Lars-Benedikt M yes
114. 0334 0.0 HUN SZLAMA Vilmos M yes
115. 0339 0.0 GER HARTMANN Lukas M yes
116. 0346 0.0 AUT BENEDICT Nicolaus M yes
117. 0350 0.0 AUT MAURER Clemens M yes
118. 0352 0.0 POL GLASNER Hubert M yes
119. 0353 0.0 GRE KALOMIRIS Evangelos M yes
120. 0359 0.0 POL BORKIEWICZ Krystian M yes
121. 0368 0.0 JPN OYA Santa M yes
122. 0370 0.0 BEL VEREECKE Bjarne M yes
123. 0371 0.0 ESP SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu M yes
124. 0379 0.0 GER BELLMANN Jonas M yes
125. 0379 0.0 SUI PERROUD Adrien M yes
126. 0384 0.0 AUT  AKKAD Philipp Emanuel M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED STRIJK Philippe M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HILGER Jakob M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER WENNEMAR Bas M yes
T 9 000 0.0 BEL PROSSE Mael M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER HAAG Louis M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER BERGER David M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GBR MATRICCIANI Noah M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ESP PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GER DUBINSKY Lorenz M yes
T 9 000 0.0 HUN NOSEDA Szabolcs M yes
T 9 000 0.0 AUT  FLICK Karl Friedrich M yes
T 9 000 0.0 GBR REN Ethan M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ESP ALONSO Gonzalo M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ESP HIGUERA Alejandro M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ESP CASTILLO Oscar M yes
T 9 000 0.0 HUN GYORGY Lehel M yes
T 9 000 0.0 NED FAAS Quinton M yes
T 9 000 0.0 ITA  MOCA Alessandro M yes
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Place Seeding

points Nation Name

gender present
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9 000
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0.0
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

ITA
ESP
NED
FRA
ESP
JPN
NED
ITA
GER
GER

MINISCHETTI Raffaele
MESTRES Gabriel
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan
SCHICKELE Florian
VALLHONRAT Nil
SHIMIZU Takafumi
IMMING Tim
RAMUNNO Edoardo
BECHER Pascal
ALBERS Siebo
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

Tsu Dormagen (GER)
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DORMAGEI

CORRECTION #1

Sabre male

Individuel \\gphardtTeam

u20

portevent

Technical directory and other commissions

Medhat EI Bakry - FIE observateur
Aleksander Mateev - FIE

Jo Rieg - Competition Manager
Dan Costache
Vadym Shturbabin
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

CORRECTION #1

Sabre male

Individuel 0

u20

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1 Premier Tour
10.12. 09:45

2 Elimination directe
10.12. 12:15

Format

154 Participants

154 Participants
22 Pools 7 Pool size

120 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
22.08% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 128

120 Qualifiers

Table of 128
Finale of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Wsportevent
DORMAGE]
CORRECTION #2 U20
Premier Tour

Pool 1 09:45 | Piste 1
SHANAHAN Kevin, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SOLER Hugo FRA 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 22 0.833 6 2.
BERGER David GER 2 D4 D1 D2 D3 1 19 26 0.167 -7 7.
MATRICCIANI Noah GBR 3 V5 D1 D4 D4 2 20 27 0.333 -7 4.
BULDEEYV Stefan BUL 4 D2 D1 D2 DO 2 15 23 0.333 -8 6.
TSELYSHEYV Artem RUS 5 D4 V5 V5 V5 D1 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
ALUPEI Alexie ROU 6 D3 V5 V5 D2 D2 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
FERJANI Fares TUN 7 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.

Pool 2 09:45 | Piste 2

SHTURBABIN Vadym, UKR

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
HAAG Louis GER 5 26 15 0.833 11 1.
PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel ESP 1 19 29 0.167 -10 7.
ARPINO Alberto ITA 4 27 19 0.667 8 2.
JOHNSON Zachary USA 4 22 24 0.667 -2 4,
LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
EDWARDS James GBR 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
KURYLA Pavel BLR 1 20 29 0.167 -9 6.
Pool 3 09:45 | Piste 3
ACEVEDO Pablo, ESP

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
PALUMBO Giovanni ITA 1 11 29 0.167 -18 7.
HEGEDUS Marton HUN 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
WALKER Christopher USA 4 27 16 0.667 11 2.
DUBINSKY Lorenz GER 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
KNEZ Mateusz POL 4 27 19 0.667 8 3.
GLADKOV Andrey RUS 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
PROSSE Mael BEL 2 16 23 0.333 -7 5.
Pool 4 09:45 | Piste 4
ANTONIS Olivier, BEL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
DUBARRY Baptiste FRA 4 21 19 0.667 2 3.
THOMPSON Khalil USA 5 29 14 0.833 15 2.
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POL 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
ESCOBAR Jonal VEN 2 20 26 0.333 -6 5.
WENNEMAR Bas GER 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN 2 21 25 0.333 -4 4,
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Wsportevent
DORMAGEI
CORRECTION #2 U20

Pool 5 09:45 | Piste 5
FEHER Gabor, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
ALSHAMLAN Yousef FIE 1 D2 D2 V5 D4 V5 2 19 26 0.333 -7 5.
MIGNUZZ| Giacomo ITA 2 V5 V5 D4 V5 4 25 19 0.667 6 4,
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS 3 V5 V5 V5 5 27 10 0.833 17 1.
PERRIER Clement FRA 4 V5 D4 D4 V5 4 28 16 0.667 12 3.
HILGER Jakob GER 5 D2 D1 DO D4 V5 1 12 29 0.167 -17 6.
SHIMIZU Norihiro JPN 6 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.
FLICK Karl Friedrich AUT 7 D4 D2 DO D2 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.

Pool 6 09:45 | Piste 6

PIECS Adrienn, HUN

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
SUDDARDS George GBR 6 30 18 1.000 12 1.
RAPP Simon GER 3 21 22 0.500 -1 4,
NATANZON Benjamin USA 4 27 16 0.667 11 2.
ALONSO Gonzalo ESP 2 14 28 0.333 -14 5.
VASKO Andrei BLR 1 18 27 0.167 -9 7.
ILYIN Ivan RUS 4 25 16 0.667 9 3.
STRIJK Philippe NED 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
Pool 7 09:45 | Piste 7
SHAMIS Vladislav, RUS

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
CAVALIERE Dario ITA 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
MAXWELL Joshua GBR 3 21 21 0.500 0 4,
HOLTMANN Alexander GER 3 21 21 0.500 0 4,
GALGOCZY Tamas HUN 4 28 16 0.667 12 2.
AKKAD Philipp Emanuel AUT 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
HIGUERA Alejandro ESP 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
KITSIRIBOON Soravit THA 4 21 18 0.667 3 3.
Pool 8 09:45 | Piste 8
GNIEWKOWSKI Marek, POL

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
PERROUD Adrien Sul 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
METRYKA Karol USA 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
DACEY Simon GBR 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
CASTILLO Oscar ESP 2 16 27 0.333 -11 5.
BELKESSAM Mathieu FRA 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
ROMMELSPACHER Ralph GER 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
BOTTECCHIA Arnaud BEL 3 25 19 0.500 6 4,
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Wsportevent
DORMAGEI
CORRECTION #2 U20

Pool 9 09:45 | Piste 9
NOWINOWSKI Dariusz, POL

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
OYAMA Keishi JPN 1 D4 D2 V5 D4 DO 1 15 24 0.200 -9 6.
BELLMANN Jonas GER 2 /[ [/ [ [ 0 0 0 0.000 F
RICCARDI Federico ITA 3 V5/ V5 D4 3 21 17 0.600 4 2.
NAGY Martin HUN 4 V5 / V5 V5 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
REN Ethan GBR 5 D4/ D3 2 18 22 0.400 -4 5.
ROESNER Antoine FRA 6 V5 / DO 3 17 19 0.600 -2 3.
STANESCU Razvan ROU 7 V5[ V5 2 20 19 0.400 1 4,

Pool 10 09:45 | Piste 10

PIGULA Tomasz, POL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
STEPANQV Mark RUS 4 28 18 0.667 10 2.
PAUL Nils-Ole GER 3 24 23 0.500 1 4,
OBDEIJN Bente NED 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
COHEN Josef USA 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
GYORGY Lehel HUN 3 21 25 0.500 -4 5.
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu ESP 2 20 27 0.333 -7 6.
Pool 11 09:45 | Piste 11
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca, GER

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
DODDO Andrew USA 4 25 14 0.667 11 A
CRAZE Jamie GBR 4 22 22 0.667 0 3.
SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
ALBERS Siebo GER 1 16 25 0.167 -9 6.
GUYADER Adrien FRA 3 22 16 0.500 6 4,
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESP 3 20 26 0.500 -6 5.
VEREECKE Bjarne BEL 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
Pool 12 09:45 | Piste 12
NOSEDA Tibor, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MOCA Alessandro ITA 4 25 22 0.667 3 3.
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POL 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG 5 29 19 0.833 10 2.
VERVOITTE Quentin FRA 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
HOWES Nicholas GBR 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
BLATZ Sebastian GER 0 19 30 0.000 -11 7.
OYA Santa JPN 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

’ su Dormagen (GER) |ndiVidue| \OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 N Sportevent
DORMAGEI U20
CORRECTION #2
Pool 13 09:45 | Piste 13
ROSE Julian, GBR
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place

BONAH Raoul GER 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 15 0.833 12 1.
ZEA Gibran MEX 2 D3 D2 V5 D2 V5 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
MILASSIN Mor HUN 3 V5 D1 V5 5 26 16 0.833 10 2.
AMER Mohamed EGY 4 D1 V5 D3 V5 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4,
BORKIEWICZ Krystian POL 5 D3 D4 D3 D2 D1 0 16 30 0.000 -14 7.
MINISCHETTI Raffaele ITA 6 D1 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
ANICULOESEI Matei ROU 7 D2 D4 D3 D3 V5 V5 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
Pool 14 09:45 | Piste 14
HIRT Harold, FRA

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE 1 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
SIERADZKY Dawson USA 2 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
SRINUALNAD Voragun THA 3 2 18 25 0.333 -7 5.
FARRE Oiriol ESP 4 1 15 27 0.167 -12 6.
BECHER Pascal GER 5 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
LADEMANN Karol POL 6 4 26 17 0.667 9 2.
DE RIDDER Arne BEL 7 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
Pool 15 09:45 | Piste 15
BOBIO Thomas, FRA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
HARTMANN Lukas GER 2 26 26 0.333 0 6.
MESTRES Gabriel ESP 2 19 28 0.333 -9 7.
GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL 3 22 25 0.500 -3 5.
MORVAI Akos HUN 3 24 25 0.500 -1 3.
WATANABE Yuto JPN 4 27 16 0.667 11 1.
STIGLIANO Stefano ITA 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4.
RAUCHBERGER David AUT 4 26 23 0.667 3 2.
Pool 16 09:45 | Piste 16
GRITSAEV Konstantin, USA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
POZDNYAKOQV Vladislav RUS 4 27 21 0.667 6 2.
GEORGIEV George BUL 4 26 21 0.667 5 3.
YAMAKITA Kakuya JPN 2 24 26 0.333 -2 5.
NALEWAJA Tim GER 1 17 28 0.167 -11 7.
CARANTI Gherardo ITA 5 28 22 0.833 6 1.
SCHICKELE Florian FRA 2 21 23 0.333 -2 6.
GLASNER Hubert POL 3 23 25 0.500 -2 4,
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Wsportevent
DORMAGEI
CORRECTION #2 U20

Pool 17 09:45 | Piste 17
RUBINI Jacopo, ITA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
BIALECKI Cezary POL 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 24 20 0.667 4 3.
MAURER Clemens AUT 2 DO D1 DO D3 0O 4 30 0.000 -26 7.
DEARY William GBR 3 V5 V5 D3 V55 28 9 0.833 19 1.
YOSHIDA Tamon JPN 4 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 24 19 0.500 5 4.
VALLHONRAT Nil ESP 5 D3 V5 DO V5 DO V5 3 18 20 0.500 -2 5.
SCHAICH Thomas GER 6 V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 28 12 0.833 16 2.
EFIMOV Hristo BUL 7 D3 V5 D1 D1 DO 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.

Pool 18 09:45 | Piste 18

POGGIO Alessandro, ITA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KOPTAS Krzysztof POL 3 22 20 0.500 2 4,
IMMING Tim NED 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
KEMPF Lorenz GER 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.
BENEDICT Nicolaus AUT 1 11 26 0.167 -15 6.
PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
MOTEGI Yudai JPN 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
Pool 19 09:45 | Piste 19
KOSA Miklos, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
SHIMIZU Takafumi JPN 2 20 26 0.333 -6 7.
KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLR 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4,
SEGUELA Paul FRA 5 27 19 0.833 8 1.
NERI Matteo ITA 4 24 20 0.667 4 A
DRAGOMIR George ROU 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
KOECK Lars-Benedikt GER 3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
SKEETE Kamar USA 2 20 23 0.333 -3 6.
Pool 20 09:45 | Piste 20
ZHUKOVA Margarita, RUS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
SARON Mitchell USA 4 22 25 0.667 -3 2.
ANDREU Pere ESP 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
SATTARKHAN Nazarbay KAZ 1 17 28 0.167 -11 7.
RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
HOSHINO Kento JPN 3 26 20 0.500 6 3.
ALSHAMLAN Bandar FIE 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
BONAH Luis GER 3 26 23 0.500 3 4,

B © Ophardt Team Sportevent
A License: Sonja Lange

BA’E’ER m eV Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
R

10.12.2016 20:03

energieversorgung dormagen

5/6




42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

’ su Dormagen (GER) |ndiVidue| \OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 )

Sportevent

DORMAGEI

CORRECTION #2 U20

Pool 21 09:45 | Piste 21

DE RIOJA Angela, ESP
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place

KINDLER Frederic GER 1 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan NED 2 D3 D4 D4 D1 D1 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
LIANG Calvin USA 3 V5 D4 V5 5 29 16 0.833 13 2.
GONZALEZ Joan GUA 4 D1 V5 D4 D2 1 17 29 0.167 -12 6.
ALAMMARI Amaar FIE 5 DO V5 D2 D1 D4 2 17 27 0.333 -10 5.
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN 6 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
YAKOVENKO Nikita RUS 7 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D3 3 24 22 0.500 2 4,
Pool 22 09:45 | Piste 22
CECI Claudio, ITA

Name Nation No. V TD TR 11 12 Place
DEGEN Adrian GER 1 5 28 20 0.833 8 2.
FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel COL 2 1 12 27 0.167 -15 6.
FAAS Quinton NED 3 0 12 30 0.000 -18 7.
BIBI Eliott FRA 4 2 23 20 0.333 3 5.
BAAKEN Matyas HUN 5 3 21 25 0.500 -4 4,
BAK Mikolaj USA 6 4 27 16 0.667 11 3.
PINCHUK Maksim BLR 7 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent
DORMAGE]
OFFICIAL U20
Premier Tour
Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B Z
1 ITA CAVALIERE Dario 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
2 ITA DREOSSI Leonardo 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
3 RUS GLADKOV Andrey 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
3 GER KEMPF Lorenz 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
5 USA METRYKA Karol 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
5 USA SIERADZKY Dawson 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
5 HUN SZLAMA Vilmos 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
5 BLR PINCHUK Maksim 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
9 FRA PATRICE Jean-Philippe 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
10 GBR SUDDARDS George 6 6 30 18 1.000 12 Q
11 GBR DEARY William 5 6 28 9 0.833 19 Q
12 RUS KOSTENKO Anatoliy 5 6 27 10 0.833 17 Q
13 GER SCHAICH Thomas 5 6 28 12 0.833 16 Q
14 USA THOMPSON Khalil 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 Q
15 TUN FERJANI Fares 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
16 ITA RAMUNNO Edoardo 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q
16 USA LIANG Calvin 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q
18 RUS SHIRSHOV Vasiliy 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 Q
19 FRA VERVOITTE Quentin 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q
20 GER BONAH Raoul 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q
21 GER HAAG Louis 5 6 26 15 0.833 11 Q
22 ARG LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan 5 6 29 19 0.833 10 Q
23 FRA PIANFETTI Maxime 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 Q
24 HUN MILASSIN Mor 5 6 26 16 0.833 10 Q
25 GER DEGEN Adrian 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 Q
26 FRA SEGUELA Paul 5 6 27 19 0.833 8 Q
27 GER ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q
28 JPN SHIMIZU Norihiro 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q
29 FRA SOLER Hugo 5 6 28 22 0.833 6 Q
29 ITA CARANTI Gherardo 5 6 28 22 0.833 6 Q
31 HUN NAGY Martin 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q
32 FRA PERRIER Clement 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q
32 HUN GALGOCZY Tamas 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 Q
34 USA WALKER Christopher 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
34 USA NATANZON Benjamin 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
34 JPN WATANABE Yuto 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
34 USA BAK Mikolaj 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
38 USA DODDO Andrew 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q
39 RUS STEPANOV Mark 4 6 28 18 0.667 10 Q
40 POL LADEMANN Karol 4 6 26 17 0.667 9 Q
41 RUS TSELYSHEYV Artem 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q
41 RUS ILYIN Ivan 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 Q
43 ITA ARPINO Alberto 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q
43 POL KNEZ Mateusz 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q
45 GRE GIAKOUMATOS Marios 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent
DORMAGE]
OFFICIAL U20
Place Nation Name Z[ TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
46 BEL DE RIDDER Arne 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
46 GER KINDLER Frederic 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
48 ITA MINISCHETTI Raffaele 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q
49 RUS POZDNYAKOQV Vladislav 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q
50 FRA BELKESSAM Mathieu 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
51 RUS LOKHANOV Konstantin 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q
51 ITA MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q
53 BUL GEORGIEV George 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 Q
54 POL BIALECKI Cezary 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q
54 ITA NERI Matteo 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q
56 AUT RAUCHBERGER David 4 6 26 23 0.667 3 Q
57 ITA MOCA Alessandro 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 Q
58 THA KITSIRIBOON Soravit 4 6 21 18 0.667 3 Q
59 FRA DUBARRY Baptiste 4 6 21 19 0.667 2 Q
60 GBR CRAZE Jamie 4 6 22 22 0.667 0 Q
61 USA JOHNSON Zachary 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2 Q
62 USA SARON Mitchell 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3 Q
63 ITA RICCARDI Federico 3 5 21 17 0.600 4 Q
64 FRA ROESNER Antoine 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2 Q
65 JPN HOSHINO Kento 3 6 26 20 0.500 6 Q
66 BEL BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 3 6 25 19 0.500 6 Q
67 FRA GUYADER Adrien 3 6 22 16 0.500 6 Q
68 JPN YOSHIDA Tamon 3 6 24 19 0.500 5 Q
69 GER BONAH Luis 3 6 26 23 0.500 3 Q
70 USA COHEN Josef 3 6 24 22 0500 2 Q
70 GER KOECK Lars-Benedikt 3 6 24 22 0500 2 Q
70 RUS YAKOVENKO Nikita 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q
73 POL KOPTAS Krzysztof 3 6 22 20 0.500 2 Q
74 GER PAUL Nils-Ole 3 6 24 23 0.500 1 Q
75 HUN HEGEDUS Marton 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q
76 GRE KALOMIRIS Evangelos 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q
77 POL KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q
77 FIE ALSHAMLAN Bandar 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q
79 GBR MAXWELL Joshua 3 6 21 21 0500 0 Q
79 GER HOLTMANN Alexander 3 6 21 21 0500 0 Q
81 HUN MORVAI Akos 3 6 24 25 0500 -1 Q
82 ITA STIGLIANO Stefano 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
83 GER RAPP Simon 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q
84 POL GLASNER Hubert 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q
85 EGY AMER Mohamed 3 6 21 23 0500 -2 Q
86 BLR KIRPICHOU Kiryl 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
87 ESP VALLHONRAT Nil 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 Q
88 POL GODLEWSKI Mateusz 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q
89 HUN GYORGY Lehel 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q
89 HUN BAAKEN Matyas 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 Q
91 ESP FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6 Q
92 ROU STANESCU Razvan 2 5 20 19 0.400 1 Q
93 GBR REN Ethan 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4 Q
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

Dormagen (GER)

1 su 10.12.2016

Sabre male

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

DORMAGE]
OFFICIAL U20
Place Nation Name Z[ TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
04 FRA BIBI Eliott 2 6 23 20 0.333 3 Q
95 GER HARTMANN Lukas 2 6 26 26 0333 0 Q
96 JPN MOTEGI Yudai 2 6 23 24 0333 1 Q
97 JPN YAMAKITA Kakuya 2 6 24 26 0333 2 Q
08 FRA SCHICKELE Florian 2 6 21 23 0333 2 Q
99 ROU ANICULOESEI Matei 2 6 22 25 0333 -3 Q
100 ROU DRAGOMIR George 2 6 21 24 0333 -3 Q
101 USA SKEETE Kamar 2 6 20 23 0333 -3 Q
102 JPN OYA Santa 2 6 23 27 0333 4 Q
103 GBR EDWARDS James 2 6 22 26 0333 4 Q
104 HUN NOSEDA Szabolcs 2 6 21 25 0333 -4 Q
105 VEN ESCOBAR Jonal 2 6 20 26 0333 -6 Q
105 JPN SHIMIZU Takafumi 2 6 20 26 0333 6 Q
107 GBR MATRICCIANI Noah 2 6 20 27 0333 7 Q
107 ESP SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu 2 6 20 27 0333 -7 0
109 ROU ALUPEI Alexie 2 6 19 26 0333 7 Q
109 FIE ALSHAMLAN Yousef 2 6 19 26 0333 7 Q
111 POL PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz 2 6 18 25 0.333 7 Q
111 THA SRINUALNAD Voragun 2 6 18 25 0.333 7 Q
113 BEL PROSSE Mael 2 6 16 23 0333 -7 Q
114 ESP ANDREU Pere 2 6 20 28 0333 -8 Q
115 BUL BULDEEV Stefan 2 6 15 23 0.333 -8 Q
116 ESP MESTRES Gabriel 2 6 19 28 0.333 -9 Q
117 GBR HOWES Nicholas 2 6 18 28 0333 -10 Q
117 MEX ZEA Gibran 2 6 18 28 0333 -10 Q
119 FIE ALAMMARI Amaar 2 6 17 27 0333 -10 Q
120 ESP CASTILLO Oscar 2 6 16 27 0333 11 Q
121 ESP ALONSO Gonzalo 2 6 14 28 0333 14 E
122 JPN OYAMA Keishi 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 E
123 GER BERGER David 16 19 26 0167 7 E
124 NED STRIJK Philippe 16 20 28 0167 -8 E
125 BLR KURYLA Pavel 16 20 29 0167 -9 E
126 BLR VASKO Andrei 16 18 27 0167 -9 E
127 GER ALBERS Siebo 16 16 25 0.167 -9 E
128 ESP PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 16 19 29 0167 -10 E
129 GER NALEWAJA Tim 16 17 28 0.167 11 E
129 KAZ SATTARKHAN Nazarbay 1 6 17 28 0.167 11 E
131 sul PERROUD Adrien 16 17 29 0167 12 E
131 GUA GONZALEZ Joan 16 17 29 0167 12 E
133 ESP FARRE Oriol 16 15 27 0167 12 E
134 GER BECHER Pascal 1 6 15 28 0.167 -13 E
135 GER DUBINSKY Lorenz 16 13 26 0167 .13 E
136 BEL VEREECKE Bjarne 16 15 29 0167 -14 E
137 ESP HIGUERA Alejandro 16 13 27 0167 14 E
138 coL FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel 16 12 27 0167 .15 E
139 AUT BENEDICT Nicolaus 16 11 26 0167 -15 E
140 BUL EFIMOV Hristo 16 12 28 0167 -16 E
141 GER HILGER Jakob 16 12 29 0167 17 E
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent
DORMAGE]
OFFICIAL U20
Place Nation Name Z[ TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
142 ITA PALUMBO Giovanni 1 6 11 29 0.167 -18 E
143 GER BLATZ Sebastian 0 6 19 30 0.000 -11 E
144 GBR DACEY Simon 0 6 18 30 0.000 -12 E
145 POL BORKIEWICZ Krystian 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 E
146 NED OBDEIJN Bente 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E
146 NED BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 E
148 AUT FLICK Karl Friedrich 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E
148 NED FAAS Quinton 0 6 12 30 0.000 -18 E
150 GER WENNEMAR Bas 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E
151 AUT AKKAD Philipp Emanuel 0 6 9 30 0.000 -21 E
152 NED IMMING Tim 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 E
153 AUT MAURER Clemens 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E
9999 GER BELLMANN Jonas 0 0 O 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

TsuDormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent
DORMAGE]
OFFICIAL U20
Seeding list Elimination directe
Place Nation Name Z[EEIndexl Index2 T
1 ITA CAVALIERE Dario 6 6 30 10 1.000 20
2 ITA DREOSSI Leonardo 6 6 30 11 1.000 19
3 GER KEMPF Lorenz 6 6 30 12 1.000 18
4 RUS GLADKOV Andrey 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 T3
5 USA METRYKA Karol 6 6 30 15 1.000 15
6 USA SIERADZKY Dawson 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T5
7 BLR  PINCHUK Maksim 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T5
8 HUN SZLAMA Vilmos 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 T5
9 FRA  PATRICE Jean-Philippe 6 6 30 16 1.000 14
10 GBR SUDDARDS George 6 6 30 18 1.000 12
11 GBR DEARY William 5 6 28 9 0.833 19
12 RUS KOSTENKO Anatoliy 5 6 27 10 0.833 17
13 GER SCHAICH Thomas 5 6 28 12 0.833 16
14 USA THOMPSON Khalil 5 6 29 14 0.833 15
15 TUN FERJANI Fares 5 6 29 15 0.833 14
16 USA LIANG Calvin 5 6 29 16 0.833 13
17 ITA RAMUNNO Edoardo 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 T16
18 RUS SHIRSHOV Vasiliy 5 6 29 17 0.833 12
19 FRA VERVOITTE Quentin 5 6 28 16 0.833 12
20 GER BONAH Raoul 5 6 27 15 0.833 12
21 GER HAAG Louis 5 6 26 15 0.833 11
22 ARG LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan 5 6 29 19 0.833 10
23 FRA PIANFETTI Maxime 5 6 27 17 0.833 10
24 HUN  MILASSIN Mor 5 6 26 16 0.833 10
25 GER DEGEN Adrian 5 6 28 20 0.833 8
26 FRA  SEGUELA Paul 5 6 27 19 0.833 8
27 GER ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 5 6 26 18 0.833 8
28 JPN SHIMIZU Norihiro 5 6 28 21 0.833 7
29 ITA CARANTI Gherardo 5 6 28 22 0.833 6
30 FRA  SOLER Hugo 5 6 28 22 0.833 6 T29
31 HUN NAGY Martin 4 5 24 14 0.800 10
32 HUN GALGOCZY Tamas 4 6 28 16 0.667 12
33 FRA PERRIER Clement 4 6 28 16 0.667 12 T32
34 USA WALKER Christopher 4 6 27 16 0.667 11
35 JPN WATANABE Yuto 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 T34
36 USA NATANZON Benjamin 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 T34
37 USA BAK Mikolaj 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 T34
38 USA DODDO Andrew 4 6 25 14 0.667 11
39 RUS STEPANOV Mark 4 6 28 18 0.667 10
40 POL LADEMANN Karol 4 6 26 17 0.667 9
41 RUS TSELYSHEV Artem 4 6 25 16 0.667 9
42 RUS ILYIN Ivan 4 6 25 16 0.667 9 T41
43 ITA ARPINO Alberto 4 6 27 19 0.667 8
44 POL KNEZ Mateusz 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 T43
45 GRE GIAKOUMATOS Marios 4 6 26 18 0.667 8
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

' su Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

Sabre male

Individuel \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

DORMAGE]
OFFICIAL u20

Place Nation Name ZEEEIndexl Index2 T
46 BEL DE RIDDER Arne 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

47 GER KINDLER Frederic 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 T46
48 ITA MINISCHETTI Raffaele 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

49 RUS POZDNYAKOV Vladislav 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

50 FRA BELKESSAM Mathieu 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

51 ITA MIGNUZZI Giacomo 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

52 RUS LOKHANOV Konstantin 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T51
53 BUL GEORGIEV George 4 6 26 21 0.667 5

54 POL BIALECKI Cezary 4 6 24 20 0.667 4

55 ITA NERI Matteo 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 T54
56 AUT RAUCHBERGER David 4 6 26 23 0.667 3

57 ITA MOCA Alessandro 4 6 25 22 0.667 3

58 THA  KITSIRIBOON Soravit 4 6 21 18 0.667 3

59 FRA DUBARRY Baptiste 4 6 21 19 0.667 2

60 GBR CRAZE Jamie 4 6 22 22 0.667 0

61 USA  JOHNSON Zachary 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2

62 USA SARON Mitchell 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3

63 ITA RICCARDI Federico 3 5 21 17 0.600 4

64 FRA ROESNER Antoine 3 5 17 19 0.600 -2

65 JPN  HOSHINO Kento 3 6 26 20 0.500 6

66 BEL BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 3 6 25 19 0.500 6

67 FRA GUYADER Adrien 3 6 22 16 0.500 6

68 JPN  YOSHIDA Tamon 3 6 24 19 0.500 5

69 GER BONAH Luis 3 6 26 23 0.500 3

70 USA COHEN Josef 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

71 RUS YAKOVENKO Nikita 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T70
72 GER KOECK Lars-Benedikt 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T70
73 POL KOPTAS Krzysztof 3 6 22 20 0.500 2

74 GER PAUL Nils-Ole 3 6 24 23 0.500 1

75 HUN HEGEDUS Marton 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

76 GRE KALOMIRIS Evangelos 3 6 23 23 0.500 0

77 POL KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

78 FIE ALSHAMLAN Bandar 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 T77
79 GBR MAXWELL Joshua 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

80 GER HOLTMANN Alexander 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 T79
81 HUN MORVAI Akos 3 6 24 25 0.500 -1

82 ITA STIGLIANO Stefano 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1

83 GER RAPP Simon 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1

84 POL GLASNER Hubert 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2

85 EGY AMER Mohamed 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

86 BLR  KIRPICHOU Kiryl 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2

87 ESP VALLHONRAT Nil 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

88 POL GODLEWSKI Mateusz 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3

89 HUN BAAKEN Matyas 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4

90 HUN GYORGY Lehel 3 6 21 25 0.500 -4 T89
91 ESP FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 3 6 20 26 0.500 -6

92 ROU STANESCU Razvan 2 5 20 19 0.400 1

93 GBR REN Ethan 2 5 18 22 0.400 -4

B

A
BAYER
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

' su Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

DORMAGEI

OFFICIAL

Sabre male

Individuel \\gphardtTeam

portevent

u20

Place Nation Name

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

FRA
GER
JPN
JPN
FRA
ROU
ROU
USA
JPN
GBR
HUN
VEN
JPN
ESP
GBR
FIE
ROU
THA
POL
BEL
ESP
BUL
ESP
GBR
MEX
FIE
ESP

B

A
BAYER

E

R

BIBI Eliott

HARTMANN Lukas
MOTEGI Yudai
YAMAKITA Kakuya
SCHICKELE Florian
ANICULOESEI Matei
DRAGOMIR George
SKEETE Kamar

OYA Santa

EDWARDS James
NOSEDA Szabolcs
ESCOBAR Jonal
SHIMIZU Takafumi
SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu
MATRICCIANI Noah
ALSHAMLAN Yousef
ALUPEI Alexie
SRINUALNAD Voragun
PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz
PROSSE Mael
ANDREU Pere
BULDEEV Stefan
MESTRES Gabriel
HOWES Nicholas

ZEA Gibran
ALAMMARI Amaar
CASTILLO Oscar

wevd

energieversorgung dormagen

V M TD TR Index 1 Index2 T

2 6 23 20 0.333 3

2 6 26 26 0.333 0

2 6 23 24 0.333 -1

2 6 24 26 0.333 -2

2 6 21 23 0.333 -2

2 6 22 25 0.333 -3

2 6 21 24 0.333 -3

2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

2 6 23 27 0.333 -4

2 6 22 26 0.333 -4

2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

2 6 20 26 0.333 -6

2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 T105
2 6 20 27 0.333 -7

2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 T107
2 6 19 26 0.333 -7

2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 T109
2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 T111
2 6 16 23 0.333 -7

2 6 20 28 0.333 -8

2 6 15 23 0.333 -8

2 6 19 28 0.333 -9

2 6 18 28 0.333 -10

2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 T117
2 6 17 27 0.333 -10

2 6 16 27 0.333 -11
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
DORMAGEM U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
1 |CAVALIERE Dario ITA
Piste 1 Sat 13:30
128 *kk bye *kk
CAVALIERE Dario ITA |V 15
Piste 1 Sat12:15 HOSHINO Kento (65) JPND 8
65 |HOSHINO Kento JPN'V 15 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste 1 Sat 15:30
64 |ROESNER Antoine FRAD 6
CAVALIERE Dario ITA 'V 15
R: ZHUKOVA Margarita (RUS)
Piste 2 Sat1z15 GALGOCZY Tamas HUND 6
33 |PERRIER Clement FRAV 15 R: ACEVEDO Pablo (£57)
Piste 1 Sat 13:45
96 MOTEGI Yudai JPNID 13
PERRIER Clement FRA D 10
R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)
Piste 3 Sat12:15 GALGOCZY Tamas HUNV 15
97 \YAMAKITA Kakuya PN D 12 g Visdsay (RUS)
32 |GALGOCZY Tamas HUNV 15 Piste 1 Sat 17:00
R: CECI Claudio (TA) CAVALIERE Dario ITA v 15
Piste 4 Sat 12:15
RAMUNNO Edoardo (17) ITA D 7
17 ' RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA 'V 15
R: SCHULZ M GER
Piste 1 Sat 14:00 areus ( )
112 |PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz POLD 8
RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA 'V 15
R: HIRT Harold (FRA)
Piste 5 Sat1z15 MORVAI Akos (81) HUND 4
81 MORVAI Akos HUNV 15 oociia romass (POL
48 |MINISCHETTI Raffaele ITA D 12 Piste 1 Sat15:45
R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER) RAMUNNO Edoardo ITA |V 15
Piste 1 Sat 12:30
LIANG Calvin USAD 14
49 |POZDNYAKOV Viadislav RUS 'V 15
R: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL
Piste 1 Sat 14:15 arek( )
80 HOLTMANN Alexander GER D 10
POZDNYAKOV Vladislav RUSD 14
R: BOBIO Thomas (FRA)
Piste 2 Sat12:30 LIANG Calvin USA'V 15
113 |PROSSE Mael BELD 5 R: DE RIOJA Angela (E5P)
16 |LIANG Calvin USA V 15

R: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
DORMAGEM U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
Piste 3 Sat 12:30
9 |PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA V 15
Piste 1 Sat 14:30
120 |CASTILLO Oscar ESP D 5
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA|V 15
R: CECI Claudio (ITA)
Piste 4 Sat12:30 RAUCHBERGER David AUTD 8
73 KOPTAS Krzysztof POLD 11 giamis viadsiw RUS)
Piste 1 Sat 16:00
56 |RAUCHBERGER David AUT|V 15
PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA V 15
R: ANTONIS Olivier (BEL)
Piste 5 Sat12:30 GODLEWSKI Mateusz (88) POLD 8
41 TSELYSHEV Artem RUSD 14 R SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Piste 1 Sat 14:45
88 |GODLEWSKI Mateusz POL |V 15
GODLEWSKI Mateusz (88) POL Vv 15
R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Piste 1 Sat12:45 MILASSIN Mor HUND 5
105 |[ESCOBAR Jonal VEND 11 R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
24 MILASSIN Mor HUNV 15 Piste 1 Sat17:15
R: ZHUKOVA Margarita (RUS) PATRICE Jean-Philippe FRA V 15
Piste 2 Sat 12:45
LADEMANN Karol (40) POL D 11
25 |DEGEN Adrian GER|V 15
R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Piste 1 Sat 15:00
104 NOSEDA Szabolcs HUN D 12
DEGEN Adrian GER|D 7
R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)
Piste 3 Sat12:45 LADEMANN Karol POLIV 15
89 |BAAKEN Matyas HUN D 9 R: SHAMIS Viadislav (RUS)
40 LADEMANN Karol POLV 15 Piste 1 Sat16:15
R: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA) LADEMANN Karol (40) POL/V 15
Piste 4 Sat 12:45
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN|D 9
57 |MOCA Alessandro ITA |V 15
R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Piste 1 Sat 15:15
72 KOECK Lars-Benedikt GER/D 10
MOCA Alessandro ITA D 14
R: BOBIO Thomas (FRA)
SZLAMA Vilmos HUN|V 15

*kk Kk
121 *** bye R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)

8 |SZLAMA Vilmos HUN
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
CORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
5 METRYKA Karol USA
Piste 2 Sat 13:30
124 *kk bye *kk
METRYKA Karol USA| D 8
Piste 6 Sat12:15 BONAH Luis (69) GERV 15
69 |BONAH Luis GERV 15 it harod (R
Piste 2 Sat 15:30
60 |CRAZE Jamie GBR D 10
BONAH Luis (69) GERlV 15
R: POGGIO Alessandro (ITA)
Piste 7 Sat1z15 BAK Mikolaj (37) USA/D 10
37 |BAK Mikolaj USA |V 15 R: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Piste 2 Sat 13:45
92 |STANESCU Razvan ROU D 11
BAK Mikolaj USAV 15
R: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)
Piste 8 Sat1215 SKEETE Kamar (101) USAD 7
101 |SKEETE Kamar USA V 15 R: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)
28 'SHIMIZU Norihiro JPND 14 Piste 2 Sat 17:00
R: NOSEDA Tibor (HUN) BONAH Luis (69) GERV 15
Piste 9 Sat 12:15
AMER Mohamed (85) EGY|D 12
21 HAAG Louis GER|V 15
R: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)
Piste 2 Sat 14:00
108 MATRICCIANI Noah GBR D 3
HAAG Louis GER|D 12
R: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Piste 10 Sat1z15 AMER Mohamed (85) EGYV 15
85 |AMER Mohamed EGYV 15 R: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)
44 KNEZ Mateusz POLD 11 Piste 2 Sat15:45
R: KOSA Mikios (HUN) AMER Mohamed (85) EGY V 15
Piste 6 Sat 12:30
KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS D 10
53 |GEORGIEV George BUL V 15 R MICHELOTTO Mareo (TA)
Piste 2 Sat 14:15 )
76 |KALOMIRIS Evangelos GRE D 4
GEORGIEV George BUL |D 7
R: POGGIO Alessandro (ITA)
Piste 7 Sat12:30 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUSV 15
117 HOWES Nicholas GBRD 8  osEoTibor (HUN)
12 KOSTENKO Anatoliy RUS V 15

R: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Dormagen (GER)

TS

Individuel \\OphardtTeam

10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
CORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
Piste 8 Sat 12:30
13 |SCHAICH Thomas GER V 15
Piste 2 Sat 14:30
116 IMESTRES Gabriel ESP D 10
SCHAICH Thomas GER|D 11
R: NOSEDA Tibor (HUN)
Piste 9 Sat12:30 LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS'V 15
77 |KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof POLD 4 | oaironss Oivier BEL)
Piste 2 Sat 16:00
52 |LOKHANOV Konstantin RUS V 15
LOKHANOV Konstantin (52) RUS|V 15
R: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
Piste 10 Sat12:30 BONAH Raoul GERD 13
45 GIAKOUMATOS Marios GREV 15 R: GECI Claudio (TA)
Piste 2 Sat 14:45
84 GLASNER Hubert POL D 3
GIAKOUMATOS Marios GRE D 8
R: KOSA Miklos (HUN)
Piste 6 Sat12:45 BONAH Raoul GER|V 15
109 ALSHAMLAN Yousef FIE D 3 | o GuEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
20 BONAH Raoul GERV 15 Piste 2 Sat17:15
R: POGGIO Alessandro (ITA) LOKHANOV Konstantin (52) RUS V 15
Piste 7 Sat 12:45
GLADKOV Andrey RUS|D 12
29 |CARANTI Gherardo ITA |V 15
R: CECI Claudio (ITA)
Piste 2 Sat 15:00
100 DRAGOMIR George ROU D 10
CARANTI Gherardo ITA D 14
R: BUJDOSO Imre (GER)
Piste 8 Sat12:45 NATANZON Benjamin USAlV 15
93 |REN Ethan GBR D 8 R: HIRT Harold (FRA)
36 NATANZON Benjamin USA'V 15 Piste 2 Sat16:15
R: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL) NATANZON Benjamin (36) USA D 9
Piste 9 Sat 12:45
GLADKOV Andrey RUS V 15
61 |JOHNSON Zachary USA D 12
R: HIRT Harold (FRA)
Piste 2 Sat 15:15
68 | YOSHIDA Tamon JPN |V 15
YOSHIDA Tamon (68) JPN D 7
R: HIRT Harold (FRA)
GLADKOV Andrey RUS V 15
125 = bye = R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
4 |GLADKOV Andrey RUS

wevd
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
DORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
3 KEMPF Lorenz GER
Piste 3 Sat 13:30
126 *kk bye *kk
KEMPF Lorenz GER V 15
Piste 11 Sat12:15 GUYADER Adrien (67) FRAD 5
67 |GUYADER Adrien FRAV 15 | boiciia Tomasz (POL)
Piste 3 Sat 15:30
62 |SARON Mitchell USAD 11
KEMPF Lorenz GER D 13
R: RUBINI Jacopo (ITA)
Piste 12 Sat1z15 BIBI Eliott (94) FRAV 15
35 |WATANABE Yuto JPN'D 12 R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)
Piste 3 Sat 13:45
94 |BIBI Eliott FRAV 15
BIBI Eliott (94) FRAV 15
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste 13 Sat 12:15 SOLER Hugo FRA D 14
99 |ANICULOESEI Matei ROUD 6 R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)
30 |SOLER Hugo FRA'V 15 Piste 3 Sat 17:00
R: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL) BIBI Eliott (94) FRAD 13
Piste 14 Sat 12:15
MIGNUZZI Giacomo (51) ITA V 15
19 VERVOITTE Quentin FRA'V 15
R: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Piste 3 Sat 14:00
110 ALUPEI Alexie ROUD 6
VERVOITTE Quentin FRAV 15
R: BUJDOSO Imre (GER)
Piste 15 Sat1215 DE RIDDER Arne BELID 8
83 RAPP Simon GERD 10 R: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)
46 |DE RIDDER Arne BEL V. 15 Piste 3 Sat15:45
R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP) VERVOITTE Quentin FRAD 12
Piste 11 Sat 12:30
MIGNUZZI Giacomo (51) ITA V 15
51 | MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 'V 15
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste 3 Sat 14:15
78 ALSHAMLAN Bandar FIE D 8
MIGNUZZI Giacomo ITA 'V 15
R: HIRT Harold (FRA)
Piste 12 Sat12:30 THOMPSON Khalil USAD 14
115 BULDEEV Stefan BULD 9 R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
14 THOMPSON Khalil USAV 15

R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male
' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
DORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
Piste 13 Sat 12:30
11 |DEARY William GBRV 15
Piste 3 Sat 14:30
118 ZEA Gibran MEXD 8
DEARY William GBRV 15
R: DE RIOJA Angela (ESP)
Piste 14 Sat12:30 HEGEDUS Marton (75) HUND 5
75 |HEGEDUS Marton HUN'V 15 ocrin vareus GER)
Piste 3 Sat 16:00
54 |BIALECKI Cezary POLD 7
DEARY William GBRV 15
R: BUJDOSO Imre (GER)
Piste 15 Sat12:30 KIRPICHOU Kiryl (86) BLRD 8
43 | ARPINO Alberto ITA D 12 R: ACEVEDO Pablo (£57)
Piste 3 Sat 14:45
86 |KIRPICHOU Kiryl BLRV 15
KIRPICHOU Kiryl (86) BLR V 15
R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)
Piste 11 Sat12:45 LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARG D 13
107 SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu ESPD 8 R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
22 |LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan ARGV 15 Piste 3 Sat17:15
R: ANTONIS Olivier (BEL) DEARY William GBRD 10
Piste 12 Sat 12:45
DODDO Andrew (38) USA 15
27 |ROMMELSPACHER Ralph GERV 15
R: BUJDOSO | GER
Piste 3 Sat 15:00 mre { )
102 |OYA Santa JN D 14
ROMMELSPACHER Ralph GERD 10
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste 13 Sat12:45 DODDO Andrew USA 15
91 |FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar ESPD 11 L auronss olvier (BEL)
38 |DODDO Andrew USA 15 Piste 3 Sat16:15
R: NOSEDA Tibor (HUN) DODDO Andrew (38) USA 15
Piste 14 Sat 12:45
DUBARRY Baptiste (59) FRAD 13
59 |DUBARRY Baptiste FRAV 15
R: MICHELOTTO M ITA
Piste 3 Sat 15:15 areo (TA)
70 |COHEN Josef USAD 14
DUBARRY Baptiste FRAV 15
R: MICHELOTTO Marco (ITA)
SIERADZKY Dawson USAD 14
123 = bye = R: PIGULA Tomasz (POL)
6 SIERADZKY Dawson USA
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male
' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
DORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
7 |PINCHUK Maksim BLR
Piste 4 Sat 13:30
122 *kk bye *kk
PINCHUK Maksim BLR/D 11
Piste 16 Sat12:15 YAKOVENKO Nikita (71) RUSV 15
71 |YAKOVENKO Nikita RUSV 15 | o\ocennior (UN)
Piste 4 Sat 15:30
58 |KITSIRIBOON Soravit THAD 7
YAKOVENKO Nikita (71) RUSD 11
R: PIGULA Tomasz (POL)
Piste 17 Sat1z15 STEPANOV Mark (39) RUSV 15
39 |STEPANOV Mark RUS'V 15 R: BUIDOSO Imre (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 13:45
90 |GYORGY Lehel HUND 4
STEPANOV Mark RUS'V 15
R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Piste 18 Sat1215 EDWARDS James (103) GBRD 12
103 EDWARDS James GBRV 15 R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)
26 |SEGUELA Paul FRAD 11 Piste 4 Sat 17:00
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER) STEPANOV Mark (39) RUSD 13
Piste 19 Sat 12:15
PIANFETTI Maxime (23) FRA'V 15
23 |PIANFETTI Maxime FRAV 15
R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)
Piste 4 Sat 14:00
106 |SHIMIZU Takafumi JPNID 10
PIANFETTI Maxime FRA/V 15
R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Piste 20 Sat 12:15 ILYIN Ivan RUS D 12
87 |VALLHONRAT Nil ESPD 3 R: ANTONIS Olivier (BEL)
42 |ILYIN Ivan RUSV 15 Piste 4 Sat15:45
R: BOBIO Thomas (FRA) PIANFETTI Maxime FRA 0
Piste 16 Sat 12:30
NERI Matteo (55) ITA A
55 |NERI Matteo ITA 15
R: BUJDOSO Imre (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 14:15
74 PAUL Nils-Ole GERD 11
NERI Matteo ITA 15
R: PIGULA Tomasz (POL)
Piste 17 Sat12:30 SUDDARDS George GBRD 8
119 ALAMMARI Amaar FIE D 14 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
10 ' SUDDARDS George GBR V 15

R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

wevd
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male
' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
CORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16
Piste 18 Sat 12:30
15 |FERJANI Fares TUN|V 15
Piste 4 Sat 14:30
114 ANDREU Pere ESP D 5
FERJANI Fares TUN V 15
R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste 19 Sat12:30 MAXWELL Joshua (79) GBRD 6
79 MAXWELL Joshua GBRV 15 oorcevepo pabio (ESP)
Piste 23 Sat 16:00
50 |BELKESSAM Mathieu FRA D 12
FERJANI Fares TUN V 15
R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
Piste 20 Sat12:30 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUSD 13
47  KINDLER Frederic GERV 15 R ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 14:45
82 |STIGLIANO Stefano ITA D 11
KINDLER Frederic GER D 14
R: GNIEWKOWSKI Marek (POL)
Piste 16 Sat12:45 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUS 'V 15
111 |SRINUALNAD Voragun THAD 10 oo rioaAngela €57)
18 SHIRSHOV Vasiliy RUSV 15 Piste 4 Sat17:15
R: PIGULA Tomasz (POL) FERJANI Fares TUN'D 7
Piste 17 Sat 12:45
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA |V 15
31 NAGY Martin HUN V 15
R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 15:00
98 |SCHICKELE Florian FRA D 11
NAGY Martin HUN|V 15
R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Piste 18 Sat12:45 WALKER Christopher USAD 11
95 |HARTMANN Lukas GERD 14 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
34 \WALKER Christopher USA'V 15 Piste 4 Sat16:15
R: CECI Claudio (ITA) NAGY Martin HUN D 9
Piste 19 Sat 12:45
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA |V 15
63 |RICCARDI Federico ITA 'V 15
R: ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
Piste 4 Sat 15:15
66 |BOTTECCHIA Arnaud BEL D 7
RICCARDI Federico ITA D 7
R: SCHULZ Marcus (GER)
DREOSSI Leonardo ITA V 15

127 |krx bye *hk

2 DREOSSI Leonardo
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ITA
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

' s Dormagen (GER) Individuel \\OphardtTeam
10.12.2016 - 10.12.2016 Sportevent
CORMAGEN U20
OFFICIAL
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K| Finale
Piste 1 Sat 17:45
1 CAVALIERE Dario ITA D 14
Piste 23 Sat 18:50
8 |PATRICE Jean-Philippe (9) FRA|V 15
PATRICE Jean-Philippe (9) FRA D 13
R: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Piste 2 Sat 17:45 LOKHANOV Konstantin (52) RUSV 15
5 BONAH Luis (69) GER D 14 R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste 23 Sat 19:20
4 LOKHANOV Konstantin (52) RUS V 15
LOKHANOV Konstantin (52) RUS V 15
R: GRITSAEV Konstantin (USA)
Piste 3 Satir4s PIANFETTI Maxime (23) FRAD 10
3 |MIGNUZZI Giacomo (51) ITA D 13 R SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
Piste 23 Sat 19:00
6 |DODDO Andrew (38) USA 15
DODDO Andrew (38) USA A
R: SHAMIS Vladislav (RUS)
Piste 4 Satir:4s PIANFETTI Maxime (23) FRA 0
7 PIANFETTI Maxime (23) FRAV 15 R CECI Claudio (TA)
2 |DREOSSI Leonardo ITA D 14

R: SCHIFFERS Alexander (GER)
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent
DORMAGEL
OFFICIAL U20
Final placement
Place Nation Name yob
1 RUS LOKHANOV Konstantin 1998
2 FRA PIANFETTI Maxime 1999
3 FRA PATRICE Jean-Philippe 1997
3 ABD USA DODDO Andrew (Elimination directe) 1998
Table of 8
5 ITA CAVALIERE Dario 1997
6 ITA DREOSSI Leonardo 1997
7 ITA MIGNUZZI Giacomo 1999
8 GER BONAH Luis 1997
Table of 16
9 RUS GLADKOV Andrey 1997
10 GBR DEARY William 1997
11 TUN FERJANI Fares 1997
12 ITA RAMUNNO Edoardo 1997
13 RUS STEPANOV Mark 1998
14 POL LADEMANN Karol 1999
15 EGY AMER Mohamed 1997
16 FRA BIBI Eliott 1999
Table of 32
17 GER KEMPF Lorenz 1997
18 HUN SZLAMA Vilmos 1999
19 RUS KOSTENKO Anatoliy 1998
20 USA LIANG Calvin 1997
21 RUS SHIRSHOV Vasiliy 1997
22 FRA VERVOITTE Quentin 1998
23 GER BONAH Raoul 1998
24 HUN NAGY Martin 1998
25 HUN GALGOCZY Tamas 1997
26 USA NATANZON Benjamin 1997
26 USA BAK Mikolaj 1997
28 ABD ITA NERI Matteo (Elimination directe) 1999
29 FRA DUBARRY Baptiste 1997
30 RUS YAKOVENKO Nikita 1997
31 BLR KIRPICHOU Kiryl 1998
32 POL GODLEWSKI Mateusz 1997
Table of 64
33 USA METRYKA Karol 1997
33 BLR PINCHUK Maksim 1999
33 USA SIERADZKY Dawson 1998
36 GBR SUDDARDS George 1998
37 GER SCHAICH Thomas 1997
38 USA THOMPSON Khalil 1997
39 GER HAAG Louis 2000
40 ARG LUCCHETTI Stefano lvan 1997
41 HUN MILASSIN Mor 2000
4 GER DEGEN Adrian 1999
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent

DORMAGE!

OFFICIAL U20

Place Nation Name yob
43 GER ROMMELSPACHER Ralph 1999
44 FRA SOLER Hugo 1998
44 ITA CARANTI Gherardo 1997
46 FRA PERRIER Clement 1999
a7 USA WALKER Christopher 2001
48 RUS ILYIN Ivan 1997
49 GRE GIAKOUMATOS Marios 1997
50 GER KINDLER Frederic 1998
50 BEL DE RIDDER Arne 2000
52 RUS POZDNYAKOQYV Vladislav 1999
53 BUL GEORGIEV George 1997
54 AUT RAUCHBERGER David 1997
55 ITA MOCA Alessandro 1999
56 ITA RICCARDI Federico 1997
57 JPN HOSHINO Kento 1998
58 FRA GUYADER Adrien 1997
59 JPN YOSHIDA Tamon 2000
60 HUN HEGEDUS Marton 1998
61 GBR MAXWELL Joshua 1997
62 HUN MORVAI Akos 1998
63 USA SKEETE Kamar 2001
64 GBR EDWARDS James 2000
Table of 128
65 FRA SEGUELA Paul 1997
66 JPN SHIMIZU Norihiro 1997
67 JPN WATANABE Yuto 1998
68 RUS TSELYSHEV Artem 1999
69 POL KNEZ Mateusz 1997
69 ITA ARPINO Alberto 1998
71 ITA MINISCHETTI Raffaele 1998
72 FRA BELKESSAM Mathieu 1999
73 POL BIALECKI Cezary 1999
74 THA KITSIRIBOON Soravit 1998
75 GBR CRAZE Jamie 1999
76 USA JOHNSON Zachary 1999
77 USA SARON Mitchell 2000
78 FRA ROESNER Antoine 1998
79 BEL BOTTECCHIA Arnaud 1998
80 GER KOECK Lars-Benedikt 1998
80 USA COHEN Josef 1998
82 POL KOPTAS Krzysztof 2000
83 GER PAUL Nils-Ole 1997
84 GRE KALOMIRIS Evangelos 1998
85 POL KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof 1997
85 FIE ALSHAMLAN Bandar 1997
87 GER HOLTMANN Alexander 1998
88 ITA STIGLIANO Stefano 1999
89 GER RAPP Simon 1997
9 POL GLASNER Hubert 2000
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsu Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 “Vsportevent

DORMAGE!

OFFICIAL U20

Place Nation Name yob
91 ESP VALLHONRAT Nil 1999
92 HUN BAAKEN Matyas 2001
92 HUN GYORGY Lehel 1999
94 ESP FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar 1998
95 ROU STANESCU Razvan 2000
96 GBR REN Ethan 1997
97 GER HARTMANN Lukas 1998
98 JPN MOTEGI Yudai 1997
99 JPN YAMAKITA Kakuya 1997
100 FRA SCHICKELE Florian 2000
101 ROU ANICULOESEI Matei 2000
102 ROU DRAGOMIR George 1999
103 JPN OYA Santa 2000
104 HUN NOSEDA Szabolcs 2001
105 JPN SHIMIZU Takafumi 2000
105 VEN ESCOBAR Jonal 1997
107 GBR MATRICCIANI Noah 2000
107 ESP SLAWOMIRSKY Mateu 1999
109 FIE ALSHAMLAN Yousef 1998
109 ROU ALUPEI Alexie 1999
111 POL PROKOPOWICZ Mateusz 1999
111 THA SRINUALNAD Voragun 1999
113 BEL PROSSE Mael 2001
114 ESP ANDREU Pere 1999
115 BUL BULDEEV Stefan 1999
116 ESP MESTRES Gabriel 1999
117 MEX ZEA Gibran 1997
117 GBR HOWES Nicholas 1998
119 FIE ALAMMARI Amaar 1997
120 ESP CASTILLO Oscar 1998
Premier Tour
121 ESP ALONSO Gonzalo 1999
122 JPN OYAMA Keishi 1998
123 GER BERGER David 1998
124 NED STRIJK Philippe 2000
125 BLR KURYLA Pavel 1997
126 BLR VASKO Andrei 1998
127 GER ALBERS Siebo 2000
128 ESP PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel 2001
129 GER NALEWAJA Tim 2000
129 KAZ SATTARKHAN Nazarbay 1998
131 Sul PERROUD Adrien 1999
131 GUA GONZALEZ Joan 1999
133 ESP FARRE Oriol 1998
134 GER BECHER Pascal 2000
135 GER DUBINSKY Lorenz 1998
136 BEL VEREECKE Bjarne 1997
137 ESP HIGUERA Alejandro 1999
1 COL FANG VALBUENA Mario Daniel 1998
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt

' su Dormagen (GER)
10.12.2016

Sabre male

Individuel 0

phardt Team
portevent

DORMAGEL
OFFICIAL U20

Place Nation Name yob

139 AUT BENEDICT Nicolaus 2000
140 BUL EFIMOV Hristo 2001
141 GER HILGER Jakob 1998
142 ITA PALUMBO Giovanni 1997
143 GER BLATZ Sebastian 1999
144 GBR DACEY Simon 1997
145 POL BORKIEWICZ Krystian 1999
146 NED OBDEIJN Bente 1999
146 NED BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2000
148 NED FAAS Quinton 2000
148 AUT FLICK Karl Friedrich 1999
150 GER WENNEMAR Bas 1999
151 AUT AKKAD Philipp Emanuel 1999
152 NED IMMING Tim 1999
153 AUT MAURER Clemens 1999
DNS GER BELLMANN Jonas (Premier Tour) 1998
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42. Preis der Chemiestadt Sabre male

Tsv Dormagen (GER) Individuel Q) Ophardt Team
10.12.2016 Vsportevent
DORMAGEL
OFFICIAL U20
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Poolsy z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
BEL B ANTONIS Olivier 1 2 3 6 0
ESP B B B ACEVEDO Pablo 1 3 2 2 1 1 10 O 0
B DE RIOJA Angela 1 3 3 7 0 0
FRA B HIRT Harold 1 3 2 1 7 0 0
GER CN D B BUJDOSO Gergo 0 0 0
B BUJDOSO Imre 3 2 1 6 0 0
CN B ENACHE-MIJA Bianca 1 2 2 2 1 8 0 0
B CN B SCHIFFERS Alexander 2 3 1 1 1 8 0 0
CN B SCHULZ Marcus 3 3 2 1 9 0 0
HUN B NOSEDA Tibor 3 2 6 0 0
B PIECS Adrienn 2 1 1 5 0 0
ITA B B B CECI Claudio 1 3 1 1 1 7 0 0
B B MICHELOTTO Marco 3 2 2 1 8 0 0
B B POGGIO Alessandro 1 3 4 0 0
POL B B GNIEWKOWSKI Marek 1 3 1 1 1 7 0 0
B PIGULA Tomasz 1 3 7 0 0
RUS B A SHAMIS Vladislav 1 3 3 1 1 9 0 0
UKR B SHTURBABIN Vadym 1 1 0 0
USA P B GRITSAEV Konstantin 1 2 2 1 1 1 8 0 0

19 Referees
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Tsv Dormagen (GER)

42. Preis der Chemiestadt

10.12.2016 - 11.12.2016 Dehorievent
. . - . . porteven
DORMAGE!

Medalist
Sabre male Individuel U20
Place Nation Name yob
Gold RUS LOKHANOQV Konstantin 1998
Silver FRA PIANFETTI Maxime 1999
Bronze FRA  PATRICE Jean-Philippe 1997
Bronze USA DODDO Andrew 1998
Sabre female Individuel U20
Place Nation Name yob
Gold RUS NIKITINA Olga 1998
Silver RUS PODPASKOVA Evgenia 1998
Bronze RUS POZDNIAKOVA Sofia 1997
Bronze RUS SHEVELEVA Svetlana 1997
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